CIMAROSA - Complete Piano Sonatas Vol. 1 - Candela

CDS 7720

CDS 7720

compACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

1. Allegro, B flat Major
2. Andantino, A Minor
3. Minué, A Major

4. Allegretto, G Major
5. Allegretto, C Major
6. E Minor

7. C Major

8. D Major

9. D Minor

10. G Major

11. A Major

12. Allegro, D Major
13. D Minor

14. C Major

15. G Major

01:35
01:46
02:09
02:04
01:01
01:43
02:38
01:30
03:24
02:17
00:54
01:01
00:54
01:05
00:38

Complete
PIANO SONATAS

16.
17.
18.
19
20.
21
2
23.
24.
2
26.
2
28.
25
30.

N

e

il

Computer graphics: Martha Pilarz - Photos: © Stefania Ciccarella
Recording, editing and mixing: Rino Trasi - Piano: Yamaha CF3
Recorded at: Auditorium A. Negri, Castrezzato di Brescia (Italy) 6th and 7th January 2015
Produced by DYNAMIC S.r.l. Genova, Italy - Made in Austria - ©, ® 2015 - DDD
dynamic@dynamic.it - www.dynamic.it

Andante, B flat Major
D Minor
Allegro, B flat Major

. A Major

Andante, A Minor
Allegro, A Major

. Andante, G Minor

G Major

F Major

Andante, G Minor
Largo, B flat Major
Allegro, B flat Major
C Minor

Allegro, A Major
Allegretto, D Major

Dario Candela

01:32 s
01:30 &2,
00:54 &
01:03 34.
01:45 G58
01:42 36.
01:16 &
01:15 38.
02:24 298
03:00 40.
02:30 41.
01:32 42.
02:52 43.
02:29 44.
01:52
TOT: 70:56

Allegro, F Major
Allegro, G Major

. Andantino, G Minor

Allegro, G Major
Allegro, A Major
Allegro, A Minor
Andantino, E flat Major
Allegro, B flat Major
Allegro, C Minor
Allegro, A Major
Allegro, F Major
Andantino, D Minor
Allegro, F Major
Allegro, E flat Major

8“007144 0

00:58
01:03
01:31
01:07
01:33
01:03
02:23
00:50
01:15
01:25
01:01
01:35
00:59
01:36

77204

0CLL SAD

e[pUE) - T "[0A SE)eUog ouelg MI[dwo) - YSOAVINID



