

CDS 7720 DDD

LINER NOTES:  


DOMENICO CIMAROSA
(Aversa 1749, Venice 1801)

Complete PIANO SONATAS VOL. I

Sonatas 1-44

1. Allegro, B flat Major	01:35	16. Andante, B flat Major	01:32	31. Allegro, F Major	00:58
2. Andantino, A Minor	01:46	17. D Minor	01:30	32. Allegro, G Major	01:03
3. Minué, A Major	02:09	18. Allegro, B flat Major	00:54	33. Andantino, G Minor	01:31
4. Allegretto, G Major	02:04	19. A Major	01:03	34. Allegro, G Major	01:07
5. Allegretto, C Major	01:01	20. Andante, A Minor	01:45	35. Allegro, A Major	01:33
6. E Minor	01:43	21. Allegro, A Major	01:42	36. Allegro, A Minor	01:03
7. C Major	02:38	22. Andante, G Minor	01:16	37. Andantino, E flat Major	02:23
8. D Major	01:30	23. G Major	01:15	38. Allegro, B flat Major	00:50
9. D Minor	03:24	24. F Major	02:24	39. Allegro, C Minor	01:15
10. G Major	02:17	25. Andante, G Minor	03:00	40. Allegro, A Major	01:25
11. A Major	00:54	26. Largo, B flat Major	02:30	41. Allegro, F Major	01:01
12. Allegro, D Major	01:01	27. Allegro, B flat Major	01:32	42. Andantino, D Minor	01:35
13. D Minor	00:54	28. C Minor	02:52	43. Allegro, F Major	00:59
14. C Major	01:05	29. Allegro, A Major	02:29	44. Allegro, E flat Major	01:36
15. G Major	00:38	30. Allegretto, D Major	01:52		

Dario Candela

Computer graphics: Martha Pilarz - Photos: © Stefania Ciccarella

Recording, editing and mixing: Rino Trasi - Piano: Yamaha CF3

Recorded at: Auditorium A. Negri, Castrezzato di Brescia (Italy) 6th and 7th January 2015

Produced by DYNAMIC S.r.l. Genova, Italy - Made in Austria - ©, © 2015 - DDD

dynamic@dynamic.it - www.dynamic.it

TOT: 70:56



CDS 7720

CIMAROSA - Complete Piano Sonatas Vol. 1 - Candela

CIMAROSA - Complete Piano Sonatas Vol. 1 - Candela

CDS 7720